ROSETTE FITTINGS

All rosettes are fitted with a safety pin unless stated otherwise on the order form. Tapes are 10p extra per rosette Bridle clips 15p extra per rosette

CENTRE CHARGES

A set-up charge of £6.75p will charged on all orders under £50.00.

A set-up charge of £3.60p will be incurred should the centre shape be changed. ie from round centres to an oval (B3) badge.

Export Orders - Payment from abroad must be made in Sterling. All payments made by customer must include an additional £12.00 to cover the cost of receiving this by our bankers for using electronic transfer. VAT at the current rate will be charged on all goods exported to EEC countries unless a VAT Registration Number is supplied to us. Any goods exported to non-EEC countries remain zero-rated.

If necessary we reserve the right to substitute any colours on your order.

CLUB LOGO BLOCKS

Blocks of your own club logo or design can be made for a minimum charge of £25.00per block. This charge includes artwork which we can do for you. These blocks remain your property but Dalsetter will retain them until such time as you require them back.

PRIZECARDS

Size 210mm x 140mm Printed with club name and award .40p Postage and packing extra, VAT to be added.

Judges Books

£2.50 up to 25 sheets **Ring numbers** 147mm x 105mm approx - 13p each **Competitors Waist Numbers** 210mm x 105mm approx to include ties and drilled holes - 18p each

POSTAGE AND PACKING

U.K. only

orders up to £50	@ £8.50 per parcel
orders £50 - £100	@ £10.00 per parcel
orders over £100	@ £11.95 per parcel
orders over £300	@ £20.30 per parcel

Postage overseas will be charged at cost.

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING VAT WHICH WILL BE CHARGED AT THE CURRENT RATE

DALSETTER ROSETTES LTD



Rosettes of Distinction



Rosette House, 79a Bradford Road, East Ardsley, Wakefield, West Yorkshire, WF3 2JD. Great Britain.

Telephone: 01924 - 822363

E-Mail: info@dalsetterrosettes.co.uk

www.dalsetterrosettes.co.uk

Directors: AG & JE Curgenven

SOVEREIGN RANGE	
SR Majestic	£7.20
SR Premier	£5.70
SR Special	£4.90

POPULAR RANGE	1-99	100-999	1000+
PR3A	£1.80	£1.73	£1.65
PR2A	£1.36	£1.29	£1.25
PR1A	£1.19	£1.16	£1.12
PR Mini	.80	.77	.74

KENSINGTON RANGE	1-99	100-999	1000+
KR Majestic	£8.08		
KR Premier	£6.10		
KR Special	£5.00		
KR3A	£2.18	£2.12	£2.08
KR2A	£1.71	£1.66	£1.61
KR1A	£1.49	£1.43	£1.38
KR Mini Star	£1.20	£1.17	£1.14
KR Mini	.89	.86	.84

TARTAN RANGE	1-99	100-999	1000+
TR Majestic	£9.95		
TR Premier	£7.85		
TR Special	£6.60		
TR3Å	£2.87	£2.78	£2.74
TR2A	£2.57	£2.45	£2.40
TR1A	£2.29	£2.23	£2.16

FOOTPAD RANGE	1-99	100-999	1000+
FR Majestic	£8.08		
FR Premier	£6.10		
FR Special	£5.00		
FR3A	£2.18	£2.12	£2.08
FR2A	£1.71	£1.66	£1.61
FR1A	£1.49	£1.43	£1.38
FR Mini Star	£1.20	£1.17	£1.14
FR Mini	.89	.86	.84

ELITE RANGEER Special£5.10ER PR2A£3.75ER D2A£4.28

GALA RANGE	1-99	100-999	1000+
GR Majestic	£8.08		
GR Premier	£6.10		
GR Special	£5.00		
GR3A	£2.18	£2.12	£2.08
GR2A	£1.71	£1.66	£1.61
GR1A	£1.49	£1.43	£1.38
GR Mini Star	£1.20	£1.17	£1.14
GR Mini	.89	.86	.84

STAR RANGE

Pr2 Star	£3.45
Pr1 Star	£2.40
Mini Star	£1.15

HIGHGROVE RANGE	1-99	100-999	1000+
HR Majestic	£8.08		
HR Premier	£6.10		
HR Special	£5.00		
HR3A	£2.18	£2.12	£2.08
HR2A	£1.71	£1.66	£1.61
HR1A	£1.49	£1.43	£1.38
HR Mini Star	£1.20	£1.17	£1.14
HR Mini	.89	.86	.84

JUBILEE RANGE	1-99	100-999	1000+
JR7A	£7.65	£7.60	£7.50
JR6A	£5.30	£5.20	£5.10
JR5A	£4.25	£4.15	£4.05
JR4A	£2.90	£2.85	£2.75
JR3A	£2.30	£2.20	£2.10
JR2A	£1.50	£1.45	£1.40

THE SANDRINGHAM

The Sandringham			£5.47
THE WINDSOR			
The Windsor			£4.40
	1 00		
BADGE RANGE	1-99	100-999	<u> 1000+</u>
BADGE RANGE B4	<u>1-99</u> .65	<u>100-999</u> .63	<u>+000+</u> .60
B4	.65	.63	.60
B4 B3	.65 1.20	.63 1.10	.60 1.00
B4 B3 B2	.65 1.20 1.20	.63 1.10 1.10	.60 1.00 1.00
B4 B3 B2	.65 1.20 1.20	.63 1.10 1.10	.60 1.00 1.00

SASH RANGE All of our sashes are lined

Looped Sash	£15.00
Straight Sash (900mm)	£11.45
Straight Sash (450mm)	£11.05
	Price is negotiable on

quantities of 10 or over

.30 each
e is negotiable
irger quantities
ease contact us

Goods & A/c To:	DALSETTER ROSETTES LTD	Tel No:	
		Show Date:	
	Name of Club or Event to be	Post Collect	
	Printed around the centre (BLOCK CAPITALS PI	_EASE)	

.....

CODE	QTY	AWARD	CENTRE COLOUR	INNER	RIBBON 2	RIBBON 3	RIBBON 4	PRINTING ON TAIL

DATE REQUIRED.....